
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

िनमाᭅण एव ंअनुरᭃण समूह  
CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE GROUP 

 
शुि᳍पᮢ / CORRIGENDUM 

ितिथ/Dt.29.09.2021 
 
कायŊ का नाम: एनआरएससी, शादनगर मŐ ‘बी’ टाइप Ɠाटरो ं  (सीआईएसएफ) के िलए याũी िलɝ 
की िडज़ाइन, संिवरचन, आपूितŊ, परीƗण एवं कमीशिनंग I 
 
Name of Work: Design, Fabrication, Supply, Erection, Testing and commissioning of 
Passenger Lift for 'B' Type of CISF quarters at NRSC, Shadnagar. 
 
संदभŊ/Ref: NIT No. NRSC/CMG/NIT/ET/22/2459-L/2021-22, Dt. 13.09.2021 
 
उपयुᭅᲦ एनआईटी मᱶ िन᳜ संशोधन अिधसूिचत ᳰकए जाते ह:ै 
The following amendment to the above NIT is hereby notified. 
 
िनिवदा द᭭तावेज डाउनलोड करने कᳱ अविध  
Tender document download 

10.10.2021 तक बढ़ाई गई 
Extended up to 10.10.2021 

बोली ᭭प᳥ीकरण अविध 
Bid clarifications 

11.10.2021 तक बढ़ाई गई 
Extended to 11.10.2021 

िनिवदा अपलोड करने कᳱ अंितम ितिथव समय  
Last date and time for uploading of tenders 

14.10.2021 तक बढ़ाई गई 
Extended up to 14.10.2021 

िनिवदा खोलने कᳱ िनयत ितिथ व समय  
Due date and time of opening of tenders. 

18.10.2021 तक बढ़ाई गई 
Extended up to 18.10.2021 

 
सभी अ᭠यशतᱸ एवं िनबंधन अपᳯरवᳶतᭅत है। 
All other terms & conditions of NIT remain unaltered. 
 
                                                                                                                -Sd- 

Group Head CMG 
NRSC 

सेवामᱶ To: 
सभीिनिवदाकार All Tenderers 

Government of India 
Department of Space 
National Remote Sensing Centre 
Balanagar, Hyderabad – 500 037, 
Telangana, India 
Telephone: +040-23884173 / 74 
Fax: +040-23884179 

भरतसरकार 
अंतᳯरᭃिवभाग 

रा᳦ीयसुदूरसंवेदनकᱶ ᮤ 
हैदराबाद – 500 037, तेलंगानाभरत 

टेलीफोन : +040-23884173 / 74 
फै᭍स : +040-23884179 


